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SW 25 M Flotation Backstroke
Event Final division Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 25 M Flotation Backstroke M1 1st place Fistler, Benjamin R. 01:17.78 W.Chadron Rattlers
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SW 100 M Freestvle
Event Final division  Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 100 M Freestyle F1 1st place Kennedy, Alena 03:19.06 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
SW 100 M Freestyle M1 1st place Lewellen, Curtis 03:00.35 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
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SW 15 M Kick Board

Event Final division Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
SW 15 M Kick Board F1 1st place Franco, Zaydee G 00:38.19 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
SW 15 M Kick Board F1 2nd place  Baer, Jessica N 00:51.21 W.Scottsbluff Thunder

SW 15 M Kick Board M1 1st place Boyer, Seth 00:42.24 W.Scottsbluff Thunder

Team
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SW 15 M Unassisted Swim
Event Final division  Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 15 M Unassisted Swim F1 1st place Baer, Jessica N 00:56.45 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
SW 15 M Unassisted Swim M1 1st place Boyer, Seth 01:36.96 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
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SW 15 M Walk
Event Final division Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 15 M Walk M1 1st place Fistler, Benjamin R. 00:35.60 W.Chadron Rattlers
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SW 25 M Backstroke
Event Final division  Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 25 M Backstroke F1 1st place Kennedy, Hope 00:35.07 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
SW 25 M Backstroke M1 1st place Moore, Russell J. 00:47.91 W.Chadron Rattlers
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Event Final division  Place

SW 25 M Freestyle F1 1st place
SW 25 M Freestyle F2 1st place
SW 25 M Freestyle F3 1st place
SW 25 M Freestyle F3 2nd place
SW 25 M Freestyle M1 1st place
SW 25 M Freestyle M2 1st place
SW 25 M Freestyle M3 1st place

SW 25 M Freestyle M3 2nd place

SW 25 M Freestvle

Entrant name

Franco, Zaydee G
Schultz, Emily
Kennedy, Alena
Douglass, Kaliah D
Camargo-Luz, Orlando
Wood, Spencer
Barnes, Bastian
Moore, Russell J.

Final score

Delegation

00:53.06
00:45.31
00:38.78
00:40.98
35:23.00
00:45.31
00:28.04
00:37.34

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Chadron Rattlers
W.Chadron Rattlers
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SW 4X25 M Freestvle Relay

Event Final division  Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M1 1st place Schultz, Emily 02:10.96 W.Scottsbluff Thunder Thunder

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M1 1st place Lewellen, Curtis 02:10.96 W.Scottsbluff Thunder Thunder

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M1 1st place Kennedy, Hope 02:10.96 W.Scottsbluff Thunder Thunder

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M1 1st place McAlpine, Josh 02:10.96 W.Scottsbluff Thunder Thunder

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M2 1st place Moore, Russell J. 02:36.28 W.Chadron Rattlers Diving Eagles Red
SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M2 1st place Camargo-Luz, Orlando  02:36.28 W.Chadron Rattlers Diving Eagles Red
SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M2 1st place Barnes, Bastian 02:36.28 W.Chadron Rattlers Diving Eagles Red

SW 4X25 M Freestyle Relay M2 1st place Rose, Tianna R 02:36.28 W.Chadron Rattlers Diving Eagles Red
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SW 50 M Backstroke
Event Final division  Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation Team
SW 50 M Backstroke M1 1st place Lewellen, Curtis 01:25.81 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
SW 50 M Backstroke M1 2nd place McAlpine, Josh 01:28.73 W.Scottsbluff Thunder
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Event Final division  Place

SW 50 M Freestyle F1 1st place
SW 50 M Freestyle F1 DQ

SW 50 M Freestyle F2 1st place
SW 50 M Freestyle M1 1st place
SW 50 M Freestyle M1 2nd place
SW 50 M Freestyle M2 1st place

SW 50 M Freestyle M2 2nd place

SW 50 M Freestvle

Entrant name
Kennedy, Hope
Schultz, Emily
Douglass, Kaliah D
Camargo-Luz, Orlando
Wood, Spencer
McAlpine, Josh
Barnes, Bastian

Final score

Delegation

01:06.75

01:43.80
01:30.75
01:58.08
01:10.60
01:18.96

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Chadron Rattlers

W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Scottsbluff Thunder
W.Chadron Rattlers
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